
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MISSFITS	ROBOTICS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,046.98
2025-03-03 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_BZHG7v8 -$42.63 $3,004.35
2025-03-03 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_9KHgbrE -$292.46 $2,711.89
2025-03-06 SP	SWERVE	DRIVE	SPEC txn_BZHGBJ5 -$46.32 $2,665.57
2025-03-06 MCMASTER-C txn_d7HrGN6 -$53.89 $2,611.68
2025-03-07 MCMASTER-C txn_mAHp48z -$102.98 $2,508.70
2025-03-09 US.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_0eHQRBr -$46.08 $2,462.62
2025-03-09 BT	=REVrobotics txn_brHXrbe -$303.05 $2,159.57
2025-03-10 Amazon txn_EyHYlGP -$17.36 $2,142.21
2025-03-11 CAMPBELL	METAL	SUPPLY txn_R2HaQ0J -$215.90 $1,926.31
2025-03-12 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#1092 txn_LgHGavQ -$97.36 $1,828.95
2025-03-19 Food	for	SVR txn_mAHprJl -$223.66 $1,605.29
2025-03-20 BOLT	PRINTING txn_MNHe0Vq -$385.58 $1,219.71
2025-03-24 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_lZHPNzb -$157.05 $1,062.66
2025-03-24 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_d7HrqRb -$89.21 $973.45
2025-03-24 3	arducams	and	1	orangepi txn_V0HgyLx -$230.00 $743.45
2025-03-24 Pin	material txn_mAHZx2x -$30.00 $713.45
2025-03-26 Donation	from	Sabra	Chambless txn_K9H4mnm $200.00 $913.45
2025-03-28 lunch	on	Sunday	during	SVR txn_PVHGKXq -$249.87 $663.58
2025-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/24	to	3/30 txn_ZeH9mRV -$14.00 $649.58
2025-03-31 Donation	from	Juan	Tuason txn_d7HYAme $500.00 $1,149.58
2025-03-31 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_BZH0owl -$94.65 $1,054.93

WITHDRAWN:	$2,692.05.	DEPOSITED:	$700.00. $1,054.93

Missfits	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Missfits	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


